BC Snowboard Provincial Series Slopestyle

Whister Blackcomb: January 8, 2023 QUALIFICATION RESULTS
FEMALE QUALIFICATION RESULTS Top 6 Female to Finals
Rank Bib No Last Name First Name  Age Club A B C D Run1 A B C D Run 2 Best
1 9 Crompton Maggie 18 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 83 79 83 79 81.00 84 80 87 84 83.75 | 83.75
2 4 Brayer Katie 19 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 46 49 41 40 44.00 71 68 60 58 64.25 | 64.25
3 7 Xu Lyra 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 49 48 42 46 46.25 55 51 24 29 39.75 | 46.25
4 3 Lucas Laura 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 55 51 21 29 39.00 58 55 34 32 44.75 | 44.75
5 8 Hickman Ally 13 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 29 29 55 55 42.00 65 59 25 24 43.25 | 43.25
6 12 Guadagni Richmond Mia 9 The Coast Club 38 38 36 44 39.00 19 19 37 37 28.00 | 39.00
7 17 Purwanto Marie-Jeanne 13 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 42 43 34 33 38.00 50 48 29 27 38.50 | 38.50
8 6 Tian Christina 15 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 17 20 18 20 18.75 53 47 26 27 38.25 | 38.25
9 1 Lucas Anna 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 31 32 17 19 24.75 30 27 44 47 37.00 | 37.00
10 14  Cooper Rumi 11 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 40 40 25 33 34.50 42 42 26 36 36.50 | 36.50
11 16 Armstrong Was Tess 13 The Coast Club 39 38 24 29 32.50 45 44 23 27 34.75 | 34.75
12 10  Ghostkeeper Mya 15 Sun Peaks - Big White Freestyle Team 33 37 24 32 31.50 26 33 23 30 28.00 | 31.50
13 11 Hickman Indiana 10 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 39 39 20 27 31.25 21 20 23 28 23.00 | 31.25
14 13 Xu Aasta 9 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 37 34 19 24 28.50 30 31 13 12 21.50 | 28.50
15 2 Crompton Harriet 13 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 43 35 14 16 27.00 21 18 13 10 15.50 | 27.00
16 5 Macdougall Ava 17 Silver Star Freestyle Club 25 23 20 37 26.25 25 22 22 38 26.75 | 26.75
17 15  Cooper llya 12 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 28 27 0 0 13.75 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.75
MALE HEAT 1 - QUALIFICATION RESU Top 6 Male Heat 1 to Finals

Rank Bib No Last Name First Name  Age Club A B C D Run1 A B C D Run 2 Best
1 21 Weaver Lane 19 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 82 88 85 85 85.00 55 53 82 80 67.50 | 85.00
2 23 Lamoureux Mathis 17 Maximise - Mike S 39 41 79 79 59.50 78 80 80 83 80.25 | 80.25
3 35 Maheux Mavric 12 Maximise - Mike S 77 79 74 70 75.00 68 71 75 71 71.25 | 75.00
4 22 Klebe-McCulloch  Dashiell 18 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 35 38 76 76 56.25 79 79 71 70 74.75 | 74.75
5 24  Stevenson Dylan 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 70 62 72 69 68.25 29 27 64 60 45.00 | 68.25
6 25 McHatten Colton 14 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 37 42 64 65 52.00 44 48 71 72 58.75 | 58.75
7 27  Cooper Cash 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 67 64 46 49 56.50 32 34 45 32 35.75 | 56.50
8 33  Anderson Graysen 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 55 52 58 57 55.50 49 44 54 49 49.00 | 55.50
9 34  Llangner Silas 15 Silver Star Freestyle Club 65 73 34 34 51.50 42 50 36 35 40.75 | 51.50
10 31 Jesse Lake 16 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 69 71 24 20 46.00 31 32 22 23 27.00 | 46.00
11 40 Roy Tommy 11 Maximise - Jeremy L 28 32 56 54 42.50 30 32 58 56 44.00 | 44.00
12 42  Cairns Calian 13 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 51 42 36 38 41.75 47 40 34 30 37.75 | 41.75
13 29 Way Nic 15 North Shore Snowboard Team 43 36 43 42 41.00 45 36 42 40 40.75 | 41.00
14 26  Wiffen Jadon 17 Silver Star Freestyle Club 26 31 53 52 40.50 27 31 13 16 21.75 | 40.50
15 28 Dobson Finley 13 North Shore Snowboard Team 41 39 34 30 36.00 37 33 38 31 34.75 | 36.00
16 32  Bell Geoffrey 29 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 30 28 40 41 34.75 32 29 39 40 35.00 | 35.00
17 43  Gray Corbin 12 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 22 21 20 22 21.25 32 29 39 31 32.75 | 32.75
18 66  Gill Wes 10 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 32 27 33 33 31.25 23 21 34 36 28.50 | 31.25
19 41 Frail Odin 10 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 30 33 30 24 29.25 34 32 28 22 29.00 | 29.25
20 37  Goshulak Thomas 8 Silver Star Freestyle Club 21 18 30 24 23.25 29 22 31 30 28.00 | 28.00
21 38 Rajchert Jakob 10 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 25 20 26 26 24.25 25 20 28 31 26.00 | 26.00
22 39 Lamoureux Xavier 10 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 24 19 20 17 20.00 26 23 19 16 21.00 | 21.00
30 Hudson Rafe 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

36  MacGregor Jonah 12 The Coast Club 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

lMALE HEAT 2 - QUALIFICATION RESU Top 6 Male Heat 2 to Finals

Rank Bib No Last Name First Name  Age Club A B C D Run1 A B C D Run 2 Best
1 46  Krauskopf Tosh 17 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 91 90 90 89 90.00 91 90 89 86 89.00 | 90.00
2 44  Reimer Neko 16 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 81 78 86 86 82.75 48 51 80 77 64.00 | 82.75
3 45  Demchuk Keenan 21 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 89 84 78 75 81.50 70 71 95 93 82.25 | 82.25
4 54  Krauskopf Toan 16 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 62 57 40 42 50.25 61 57 59 59 59.00 | 59.00
5 49  Marchiel Corben 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 70 68 31 33 50.50 66 65 49 43 55.75 | 55.75
6 63 Ling Kanon 11 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 65 64 46 46 55.25 39 30 6 8 20.75 | 55.25
7 47  Brown Nayte 16 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 74 71 35 31 52.75 63 64 43 40 52.50 | 52.75
8 48  Williams Travis 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 52 50 46 44 48.00 58 58 21 20 39.25 | 48.00
9 55 Postal Silas 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 64 62 32 26 46.00 66 63 19 13 40.25 | 46.00
10 53  Gaces Jonas 13 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 59 58 28 27 43.00 30 35 9 12 21.50 | 43.00
11 67 Spencer Kaleb 13 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 46 39 21 20 31.50 48 45 31 32 39.00 | 39.00




12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

51
60
57
52
50
65
64
61
59
58
56

Dela Paz
Sharratt
Gaces
Lishman
Collard
Daling
Morris
Kao
Patterson
Latulippe
MacGregor

Elijah Brent
Quinten
Kayne
Maddox
Huxley
Logan
Blake
Yishane

Eli

Henri

Oren

13
15
11
15
17
10
12
15
12
10
10

North Shore Snowboard Team
The Coast Club

Whistler Valley Snowboard Club
Silver Star Freestyle Club

North Shore Snowboard Team
Whistler Valley Snowboard Club
Sun Peaks Freestyle Club

North Shore Snowboard Team
Whistler Valley Snowboard Club
The Coast Club

The Coast Club

45
38
22
26
39
14
19
29
34
31
18

41
34
25
28
35
18
19
32
35
25
12

31
41
31
24
28
28
20
19
18
22
19

36
39
30
24
26
27
16
16
19
24
23

38.25
38.00
27.00
25.50
32.00
21.75
18.50
24.00
26.50
25.50
18.00

42
32
29
57
37
28
36
34
19
30
21

41
30
26
56
32
25
19
34
22
25
19

18
36
41
11
19
34
28
20
17
18
20

18
32
40

16
32
27
19
13
16
17

29.75
32.50
34.00
33.25
26.00
29.75
27.50
26.75
17.75
22.25
19.25

38.25
38.00
34.00
33.25
32.00
29.75
27.50
26.75
26.50
25.50
19.25




